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AUGUST 2011 PC PRICE LIST 
 

HOME / SOHO PC 
 
INTEL DUAL CORE E3400 2.6GHz          $599 
 
INTEL DUAL CORE E6600 3.06GHz        $629 
 
INTEL CORE 2 DUO E7500 2.93GHz       $679 
 
Gigabyte Black Mini Tower Case w 420W PSU 
Gigabyte GA-G41MT LGA775 Motherboard 
Samsung 500GB SATA II Hard Drive 
Asus 24x +/- Dual Layer DVD Burner 
Corsair 2GB PC3-10600 DDR3 Memory 
AOC 18.5” HD Widescreen LED Monitor w speakers 
Logitech MK120 USB Keyboard & Optical Mouse 
Onboard Intel X4500 VGA Graphics, HD Audio,  
Gigabit LAN, USB 2.0 and SATA II 
 

BUSINESS PC 
 
INTEL CORE i3 2100 3.1GHz                    $759 
INTEL CORE i3 2120 3.3GHz                    $779 
INTEL CORE i5 2400 3.1GHz                    $829 
 
INTEL CORE i5 2500K 3.3GHz                 $859 
 
Gigabyte Black Midi Tower Case w 420W PSU 
Gigabyte GA-H61 LGA1155 Motherboard 
Samsung 500GB SATA II Hard Drive 
Asus 24x +/- Dual Layer DVD Burner 
Corsair 2GB PC3-10600 DDR3 Memory 
AOC 20” HD Widescreen LED Monitor w speakers 
Logitech MK120 USB Keyboard & Optical Mouse 
VGA Graphics on CPU chip, Onboard HD Audio, 
Gigabit LAN, USB 2.0 and SATA II 
 

PERFORMANCE PC 
 
INTEL CORE i5 2500 3.3GHz                    $1329 
INTEL CORE i5 2500k 3.3GHz                  $1349 
INTEL CORE i7 2600 3.4GHz                    $1429 
 
INTEL CORE i7 2600k 3.4GHz                  $1449 
 
Antec Black Midi Tower Case w 380W PSU 
Intel DH67BL LGA1155 Motherboard 
Seagate 250GB Momentus XT SATA II Hard Drive 
Western Digital 1TB SATA III Hard Drive 
Lite-on 4x Blu-ray Reader / DVD Burner 
Gigabyte GT430 PCI-E 2.0 1GB Video Card 
Corsair 4GB PC3-10600 DDR3 Memory 
AOC 23.6” Full HD W/screen LCD Monitor w speakers 
Logitech MK520 Wireless Keyboard & Optical Mouse 
Onboard HD Audio, Gigabit LAN, USB 3.0 and SATA3 
 

ULTIMATE PC 
 
INTEL CORE i7 960 3.2GHz                  $2149 
 
INTEL CORE i7 980 3.33GHz  (6 Core) $2429 
 
 
 
Antec Sonata Black Midi Tower Case w 620W PSU 
Gigabyte GA-X58A-UD3R Motherboard 
Corsair 60GB Solid State SATA III Hard Drive 
Western Digital 1TB SATA III Hard Drive 
Lite-on 12x Blu-ray Burner / DVD Burner 
Gigabyte GTX 550Ti PCI-E 2.0 1GB Video Card 
Corsair 6GB PC3-12800 DDR3 Memory 
AOC 27” Full HD W/screen LED Monitor w speakers 
Logitech MX5500 Wireless Desktop 
Onboard HD Audio, Gigabit LAN, USB 3.0 and SATA3 
 

 
*** All systems are covered by a 12 month parts and labour return to base warranty. *** 
 
Microsoft Windows 7 Home/ Professional OEM   + $149 / + $199 
Microsoft Office 2010 Home & Student OEM   + $159 
Microsoft Office 2010 Business OEM / Professional OEM  + $269 / + $449 
Norton Internet Security 2011 OEM     + $49 
 
Please Note: If these systems are not exactly what you were looking for, come up and see us, and we 
can customize a system to completely suit your needs. 


